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Mini Int. (12-13)
1 7 KAW Justin Dyke 10 OH 1:47:41
2 7 KAW Travis Green 5040H 1:48:27
3 7 SUZ Joshua Gaitten 1230H 1:50:57
4 6 KAW Brandon Maxwell 21 PA 1:35:15
5 6 HON Brandon Pippenger 121 IN 1:44:05
6 6 KAW Sterling Daniels 80 WV 1:47:28
7 6 HON Cory Kiger 982PA 1:48:55
8 6 KAW Dusty Clayton 915PA 1:53:59
9 5 HON Chad Ayers 5370H 1:34:27
10 5 HON Matt Zeiler 377 IN 1:35:26
11 5 YAM Sean Young 724KY 1:37:42
12 5 HON Jason Brockhoff 201PA 1:44:24
13 5 KAW Jeremiah Downhour 1950H 1:53:43
14 4 SUZ Gary Bisang 383KY 1:43:33
15 4 KAW JB Pensis 382PA 1:45:55
16 2 YAM David Curci 381PA 1:01:17
17 1 HON Brett Bennett 378IN 0:21:44

Mini Jr.
1 7 SUZ D R Atwood 9 OH 1:39:48
2 7 SUZ Cody Calkins 341PA 1:50:55
3 6 KAW Thad Duvall 20 WV 1:46:27
4 6 KAW Kailub Russell 2000H 1:47:41
5 5 KAW John Ayers 421PA 1:34:01
6 5 KAW Morgan Green 36 OH 1:38:47
7 5 KAW Brian Guenther 7 PA 1:39:59
8 5 SUZ Bradley Spevock 24 WV 1:42:20
9 4 SUZ Tony Hall 98 OH 1:35:03
10 4 KAW Cory Ringer 9970H 1:40:25
11 4 KAW Jeffrey Guenther 757PA 1:48:17
12 4 YAM Jon Paul Boyle 380PA 1:53:03
Mini Sr. (14-15)
1 7 HON Joshua Whisnant 389SC 1:35:31
2 7 KAW Chad Tallman 5080H 1:39:36
3 7 KAW Michael Teeter 393NC 1:41:01
4 7 SUZ Brandon Nichols 34 IN 1:42:25
5 7 HON Eric Noel 6 OH 1:42:34
6 7 KAW Carl Schlacht 31 OH 1:43:50
7 7 SUZ Aaron Johnson 2310H 1:45:13
8 7 KAW Drew Eggleston 15 OH 1:46:41
9 6 KAW Josh Patton 133PA 1:36:18
10 6 HON Brad Wilson 19 OH 1:38:33
11 6 KAW Andrew Schwanekamp 83 PA 1:40:25
12 5 HON Derrick Snyder 509NY 1:36:15
13 4 YAM Heath Stanley 210PA 1:38:03
O/A
1 7 HON Joshua Whisnant 389SC 1:35:31
2 7 KAW Chad Tallman 5080H 1:39:36
3 7 SUZ D R Atwood 9 OH 1:39:48
4 7 KAW Michael Teeter 393NC 1:41:01
5 7 SUZ Brandon Nichols 34 IN 1:42:25
6 7 HON Eric Noel 6 OH 1:42:34
7 7 KAW Carl Schlacht 31 OH 1:43:50
8 7 SUZ Aaron Johnson 2310H 1:45:13
9 7 KAW Drew Eggleston 15 OH 1:46:41
10 7 KAW Justin Dyke 10 OH 1:47:41
11 7 KAW Travis Green 5040H 1:48:27
12 7 SUZ Cody Calkins 341PA 1:50:55
13 7 SUZ Joshua Gaitten 1230H 1:50:57
14 6 KAW Brandon Maxwell 21 PA 1:35:15
15 6 KAW Josh Patton 133PA 1:36:18
16 6 KAW Jennifer Shultz 16 WV 1:38:30
17 6 HON Brad Wilson 19 OH 1:38:33
18 6 KAW Andrew Schwanekamp 83 PA 1:40:25

19 6 HON Brandon Pippenger 121 IN 1:44:05
20 6 KAW Thad Duvall 20 WV 1:46:27
21 6 KAW Sterling Daniels 80 WV 1:47:28
22 6 KAW Kai1ub Russell 2000H 1:47:41
23 6 KAW Dawn Silvia 901CT 1:47:57
24 6 HON Cory Kiger 982PA 1:48:55
25 6 KAW Dusty Clayton 915PA 1:53:59
26 5 KAW John Ayers 421PA 1:34:01
27 5 HON Chad Ayers 5370H 1:34:27
28 5 HON Matt Zeiler 377 IN 1:35:26
29 5 HON Derrick Snyder 509NY 1:36:15
30 5 YAM Sean Young 724KY 1:37:42
31 5 KAW Morgan Green 36 OH 1:38:47
32 5 SUZ Sandra Cummings 220NJ 1:38:58
33 5 KAW Brian Guenther 7 PA 1:39:59
34 5 SUZ Bradley Spevock 24 WV 1:42:20
35 5 HON Jason Brockhoff 201PA 1:44:24
36 5 KAW Jeremiah Downhour 1950H 1:53:43
37 5 YAM Bonnie Hamrick 137NC 1:54:50
38 4 SUZ Tony Hall 98 OR 1:35:03
39 4 YAM Heath Stanley 210PA 1:38:03
40 4 KAW Cory Ringer 9970H 1:40:25
41 4 SUZ Gary Bisang 383KY 1:43:33
42 4 KAW JB Pensis 382PA 1:45:55
43 4 KAW Jeffrey Guenther 757PA 1:48:17
44 4 YAM Jon Paul Boyle 380PA 1:53:03
45 2 YAM David Curci 381PA 1:01:17
46 1 HON Brett Bennett 378 IN 0:21:44
Women
1 6 KAW Jennifer Shultz 16 WV 1:38:30
2 6 KAW Dawn Silvia 901CT 1:47:57
3 5 SUZ Sandra Cummings 220NJ 1:38:58
4 5 YAM Bonnie Hamrick 137NC 1:54:50


